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House Art: The Bears

Incredible effort from
Team Brereton — what a
talented Year 7 Bear

cubs!
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House Art: Dorfold
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House Art: Wolves




The Winners: Year 7 House Art

3rd Place Painted glass Dorfold Badge
by Amelia Hughes 7 AJT 9 HPs

A 4th Place
(;/x \ v Popcorn
, NN, € 3 Wolf by lwan
Joint 1t 3D Bears Hea gzﬁiﬁﬁbgﬁ'wgg’fé’omems V5 Wi Lty <\ "o Johnson
& Starry Night Bear by H Pancoast 7AJT 12 HPs VA ' 7HPs

5th Place
Painted Glass
Bears Badge by
Florence Bate
7ARD 5 HPs

6th Place Kent

Kestrels Badge Well done to all
Ezme Mathewski- our fabulous

Hassall 3 HPs Year 7 Artists!




We also received this incredible
entry by Reece Monroe7ARD,
which arrived after the judging but
before the deadline - so | will add
some well-deserved bonus HPs for
the Bears in the next House
Matters




House Art Competition: Scores

Bears - Joint 1st, 5" + x6 entries =35

Dolphins — 3™ place + x4 entries = 13
HPs

Wolves — 4™ place + x4 entries =11
HPs

Kestrels — 6" place + x2 entries =5




Write a short piece of Creative Writing (a story, a poem, a
description etc) on a Halloween or autumnal theme or anything
that takes your fancy...

'Y Entries will be judged by Headteacher Mr Harrison and Deputy
M4 Head Mrs Edwards

Please give your entries to your form tutor by Monday 6t

October



Competition Alert

Year /.

The Malbank Mile

Friday October 3rd

All students in Year 7
will take part in the
second annual

Malbank Mile.

There will be a mass
participation run, and a
run for the selected
runners for each
House. Lots of HPs up
for grabs.

Year 7 come to school
in PE Kit Friday 37 Oct
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Well done to the Dolphins, who grab 4 points as the ‘Best Dressed’ House for

%

the third week running

Best Dressed

140
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) 80
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Uniform Strike

Wilbraham,
131

Brereton, 126

m ‘Wilbraham
m Brereton
m Kent

Dorfold

Wilbraham Brereton Kent Dorfold






Dolphins B Kestrels B Wolves
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CHAMPIONSHIP PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

Bears

j@.ﬂm

Attendance
Bears 7
B Dolphins 9
Kestrels 4

Wolves 10

B Dolphins

Kestrels

5

g

House Stars
7

12
6
5

]@ﬂ

Make 60 Matter

12
9
3
6

Wolves

46

27

26

Special Events

46
27
25
26

7

57,

47

Total
12

57

47




Total

IETEY Dolphins

7/ 4 10
7/ 5
12 3 6
46 25 26
72 57 38 47

Overall Table
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